TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
MUSTANG HOLDINGS L.P.		11/30/2011	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ZYWAVE L.P.	
Street Address:	2177 Salk Avenue	
City:	Carlsbad	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92008	
Entity Type:	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2393496	NAVIPLAN
Registration Number:	2522646	EISI

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)863-7806 Phone: 312-863-7198

Email: nancy.brougher@goldbergkohn.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Nancy Brougher Address Line 1: Goldberg Kohn Ltd.

Address Line 2: 55 East Monroe Street, Suite 3300 Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60603

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	3630.112
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Nancy Brougher

REEL: 004674 FRAME: 0528

TRADEMARK

Signature:	/njb/
Date:	12/08/2011
Total Attachments: 3 source=Zywave L.P. Cert. of Name Change#page1.tif source=Zywave L.P. Cert. of Name Change#page2.tif source=Zywave L.P. Cert. of Name Change#page3.tif	



PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "MUSTANG HOLDINGS L.P.",

CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "MUSTANG HOLDINGS L.P." TO "ZYWAVE L.P.",

FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRTIETH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D.

2011, AT 6:06 O'CLOCK P.M.

5058860 8100

111242792

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

AUTHENTYCATION: 9190449

DATE: 11-30-11

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 06:13 PM 11/30/2011 FILED 06:06 PM 11/30/2011 SRV 111242792 - 5058860 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

OF

MUSTANG HOLDINGS L.P.

The undersigned, desiring to amend the Certificate of Limited Partnership of Mustang Holdings L.P., a Delaware limited partnership (the "Partnership"), pursuant to the provisions of Section 17-202 of the Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act of the State of Delaware, does hereby certify as follows:

FIRST:

The name of the Partnership is Mustang Holdings L.P.

SECOND:

Article FIRST of the Certificate of Limited Partnership shall be amended, in its

entirety, as follows:

FIRST

The name of the limited partnership is Zywave L.P.

* * * * *

K&E 20177267.1

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned executed this Certificate of Amendment to Certificate of Limited Partnership this 30th day of November, 2011.

LAUDERDALE HOLDINGS LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, as General Partner of the Partnership

By: /s/ Joseph C. Gibson

Joseph C. Gibson Chief Financial Officer

(Mustang Holdings L.P. -DE Certificate of Amendment to Certificate of Limited Partnership re Zywave L.P. name change}

RECORDED: 12/08/2011